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Date 

Recognised by the Depll of Higher Edn Gon f WB & afflated io Vidyasagar Uriverty 
P.O..Kolaghat, Dist-Purba Medinipur, Pin-721134, Ph. No. : 03228-258085 
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It is notified to all concerned that STUDENTS AWARENESS WEEK ON 
WEST BENGAL STUDENT CREDIT CARD PROGRAMME will be held from 
18.03.2024 to 23.03.2024 as per following schedule: 

18.03.2024 
19.03.2024 
20.03.2024 
21.03.2024 

22.03.2024 

Got. aided General Degree Colega 

23.03.2024. 

Time 
8.30 a.m. onwards HALL-1 

8.30 a.m. onwards 
8.30 a.m. onwards 
8.30 a.m. onwards 

Venue 

8.30 a.m. onwards 

HALL-1 
HALL-1 
HALL-1 
HALL-1 

8.30 a.m. onwards HALL-1 

Date .SO3A2029.. 
NO- 10 

All are requested to attend this programme positively. 

DR. TITAS KUNAR BANDOPADHYAY 

Principal 
Rabindra Bharati Mahevidyalye 

Kolaghat, Purbe Medinipur 
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