RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt, aided General Degree College

(Recognised by the Depti. of Higher Edn., Govt. of W.B. & affiliated to Vidyasagar University)
P.O.-Kolaghat, Dist.-Purba Medinipur, Pin-721134, Ph. No.: 93228-256985

Mail ID: rabindrabharatimahavidyalaya@gmail.com | Website: www.rabindrabharaticollege.org

Ref. No. RBM

It is notified to all concerned that STUDENTS AWARENESS WEEK ON WEST BENGAL STUDENT CREDIT CARD PROGRAMME will be held from 18.03.2024 to 23.03.2024 as per following schedule:

<u>Date</u>	Time	Venue
18.03.2024	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1
19.03.2024	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1
20.03.2024	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1
21.03.2024	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1
22.03.2024	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1
23.03.2024.	8.30 a.m. onwards	HALL-1

All are requested to attend this programme positively.

DR. TITAS KUMAR BANDOPADHYAY

Principal Rabindra Bharati Mahavidyalaya Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur